
No. E2l2888l2024lAYC Office of the Principal,
Vaidyaratnam P,S.Varier Ayurveda College, Kottakkal
Edarikode (P.O), Malappuram, Kerala - 676 501.
( Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences)
Dated :0711112024
Phone :0483-275 I 851 , email rlncl mail.contJT:

Ll'c bs it e : wutt'. kottakkalay-uruedacol lege, ac. in

OUOTATION FOR UPPLY OF BOOKS

Sealed competitive quotations are invited for the supply of Medical books and
General books to Vaidyaratnam P.S.Varier Ayurveda College Kottakkal, Edarikkode
(PO).676s0r

sL.
No

Name & specifications of the item Number of books

1 Medical books and General books 153 ( list enclosed)

Terms and Conditions

The quotation should reach this office before 2.00 PM on 2511112024 and
same will be opened at 3 .00PM on the same day.

The envelop containing the quotation should be superscribed "Quotation for
supply of books at Vaidyaratnam P.S.VarierAyurveda College Kottakkal,
Edarikkode (PO).67650 1,

The quotations received after this deadline & unsealed shall not be entertained
under any circumstances whatsoever. In case of postal delay this Institute will
not be responsible. The offer Submitted Fax,/Email shall not be considered and
no correspondence will be entertained in this matter.

Quotations must be in the letter head of the firm duly signed by the Proprietor/
Partner/ Director or their authorized representative, In case of signing of
quotation by the authorized representative letter of authorization must be
attached with the quotation.

Rates must be quoted in Indian rupees (incusive all taxes)

No overwriting or cutting is permitted in the rate. If found, the quotation shall
be summarily rejected.

The rates quoted must be valid for 180 days minimum from the date of opening
ofthe quotation and silence of any tendered on this issue shall be treated as

agreed wil.h this condition.

Becoming L1 will not be the criteria for awarding of purchase order unless the
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rates are reasonable & justified. i

The firm/agency may satisfu the following conditions and attach self-attested
copy of the same with the quotation: - Firm shall be registered with the
Govemment of Kerala/ Central Govemment. - The firm shall have valid
GST/Other taxes and PAN. - The firm should not be black listed by any Govt.
Agency/Dept.

All rules related to Govemment quotations will be applicable in this case also.l0

To:

lL
'Jia'\'e

Principal '
Pri r r r: r;r.: i

Vaidy8rataarD P.S. VeriLT
Ayurvcde Couegr l(ottatkal

P 0 Etriluh, Xalcpf r$ffc Dt - 675 50 I
l.Website

2.Notice Board, Kerala Ayurvedic Studies and Research Society.

3.Notice Board, Vaidyaratnam P. S.Varier Ayurveda Col le ge Offi ce, Kottakkal.

4.Notice Board, Vaidyaratnam P.S.Varier Ayurveda College Hospital, Kottakkal.
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LIST OF BOOKS-MODERN MEDICAL. AYURVEDA &

SL
No

Au thor

Dr Carol S Dweck
Rekha Sharma
Her.nalatha Kapoorchand

4 IlernalathaKapoorchand

GENERAL (Latcst Editions Onlv)

Title

MODERN MEDICAL

Rs Publishcr Cop-
tes

I

2

I

I

2

250
196

900

5 V V l)rasad

g AK Datta

6 Ruchika Garg

Dr.Plavesh
"lbmal Lal, Dr.Sudip
Keith L. Moore. T. V N.
Persaud. Mark C. Torchia

Mindset
Diet Management
A Corrprehensive Tieatise On
Streeroga
A Comprehensive Treatise On
Prasutitantra
Interacive Workshop On
Prasuti tantra Streeroga And
Kaumarabluutya
M C Q In Obstetrics And
Gynaecology For M D And D
M Entrance Exam
A Practical Approach In
Prasutitantra And Streeroga_

The Developing Human
Clinically Oriented
Embtyology
Essentials Of Hurnan
Embryology
The Gene: An Intimate
History
Human Anatomy (Vol Set)

Textbook Of General
Anatomy With Early Clinical
Exposure
Moore Essential Clinical
Anatomy
Textbook Of Human
Histology
Textbook Of Clinical
Neuroanatomy
Textbook Of Medical
Physiology
Textbook Of Medical-
Biochemistry
Foundations Of Physiological
Psychology

Chauk

1000 Chauk

520 Rav

1225 Jaypee 2

27 400 Chauk

5179 Elsevier

350 Current
Book Inter
Scribner

8

2

10 SiddharthaMukherjee 2429

3240
595

628

l9l5

1755

CBS
CBS

lt
12

B D Chaurasia's
Yogesh Sntakke

l3 Keith L Moore

14 Ib Singh

l5 Singh

5600 Lippncott I

950 Jaypee 2

2

16 GKPaI

Elsevier
India

Pearson
Edn lndia

2

17 Dinesh Puri

to

Carlson Neil R

84s
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1 9 Ramnik Sood

Brigadier (Dr.) Paramjit
Singh
Dr. Seema Goel
Shirish M Kawhalkar

Sunil Kumar And Sourya
Acharya

Modern Medical Laboratory
Technology: Methods And
lnterpretation (Vol) 

_

Concise Histopathology

A Comprehensive Book Of
Objective Structured Clinical
Examination (OSCE) In
General Medicine . .

Textbook Of Pathology For
Allied Health Sciences

Inorganic Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

Organic Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

A llandbook Of Cosmetics

Introduction To Ayurvedic
Pharmaceutics
Drugs And Cosmetic Act
- 1940

Sport And Exercise Medicine
An Essential Guide (Master
Pass Series)

Oxford Textbook Oi ft*.i
And Orthopaedics (Oxford
Textbooks In Surgery)

Abnormal Psychology -

lqqryol
Fish's Clinical Psychology . .

Oxfbrd Dictionary Of
Psychology
Cognitive Behaviour Therapy-
Basics And Beyond
Stroke Rehabilitation Activity

1295 Jaypee

Essentials Of Hematology 5406 Jaypce

1 196

I355

375

400

200

J2)

3000

1299

Vallabh
a

Prakash
al].a

Vallabh
Prakash
ana

Vallabh
Prakash
ana

lp
Innovative

Notion
Pless

22

23 Ramadas Nayak

24
Gundu Rao P

25 Singh Halkishan
Kapoor V K

26
B. M. Mithal &
R.N. Saha

21

28 Vijay Malik

29
Ddavid Eastwood

30 ChristopherBulstrode
Dane Vishnubala

3l

850 Jaypee

12000 Oxford

848

Chawk

Eastern
Book
Company

, Delhi
Crc Press

Central
Law

1

)Z
JJ

7?s
530

I
1

34

35
Book
Textbook Of Forensic 2250
Medicine And Toxicology

3999

1200

136 Anil Aggrawal

I

1

I

I

1

I

1

i

I

I
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il K. S. Narayan

3 8 R. K. Sharma

Principles Of F'orensic
Medicine And Toxicology
Forensic Medicine And
Toxicology

Textbook Ol Medical
Jurisprudence, Forensic
Medicine And Toxicology
Forensic Medicine And
Toxicology
Forensic Medicine And
Toxicology

Forensic Medicine And
Toxicology

Forensic Medicine And
Toxicology

Forensic Medicine And
Toxicology

Forensic Medicine &
Toxicology For Medical
Students
Parikh's Textbook Of Medical
.Iurisprudence, Forensic
Medicine And Toxicology For
Classrooms And Courtrooms
Essentials Of Forensic
Medicine And Toxicology

Textbook Of Forensic
Medicine & Toxicology

Practical Ent
Clinical Methods In
Ophthalmology
The Practice OfTexts:
Education And Healing In
South India

Somatic Lessons: Nanating
Patienthood And Illness In
Indian Medical Literatur.e

r350

36s

2000

1600

1500

1000

l0l3

900

1395

r 195

1295

395

1489

2600

995

695

Publishing
.laypee

Paras

Medical
Books
Oxfold
University
Prcss

.laypee

Oxford
University
Press

Oxfbrd
University
Press

Oxfbrd
University
Press

Oxford
University
Press

Jaypee

Cbs
Publishers

Paras
Medical
Publisher
Jaypee

Jaypee

University
of
California
Press

State

Unvsity
Press Ol
NY

2

2

1

2

2

2

39 A. K. Das

40 B. N. Singh

4l S. R. S. Rao

48 V V Pitlay

4) K. M. Varghese

43 K. S. Reddy

44 P. K. Chakrabortv

45 Gautam Biswas

46 Subramanvam

47 K. S. Narayan Reddy ll92 Jaypee 2

2

49

-s0

Vikas Sinha
Dadapeer K

5 I Anthony Cerulli

52 Anthony Cerulli

2

I

53 Anthony Cerulli Medical Texts & Manuscripts 895

I



54 Francis Zimmerman

55 Dominik Wujastyk

56 Dominik Wujastyk

5l Dominik Wujastyk

58 Charles Leslie Young

59 American Psychiatric Assn

60 Dr Ankitha

6t Vinod PaLrl And Arvind
Bagga

Manoj Kumar Sharma

Anand Bhatia

Aruchamy Laksh-
tnanaswamv

65

Il I4liutr Cultural Hisrory
The Jungle And The Aroma
Of Meats
Studies On Indian Medical
I-listoly
The RooLs O1-Ayur.veda:
Selections From Sanskit
Medical Writings

Well-Mannered Medicine:
Medical Ethics And Etiquette
In. Classical Ayurveda
Paths To Asian Medical
Knowledge

320

484

1519

5000

400

Penguin
India
Penguin
Classics

Oxtbrd
Universitv
Press

University
of
California

Prabhus ,

Tvm

CBS

CBS

CBS

Woltels
Kluwer

CBS

Elsevier

Dsm- 5tr
Diagnostical And Statistical
Manual Of Mental Disorders

Research Methodology And
Medical Statistics

Chai Essential Pediatrics

Osce Clinical Pediatrics

One Touch Pediatrics For
Neet/I.'lext/Fm ge,ilni -Cet (pB-
2024)
Clinical Pediatrics

1200

300

1200

1200

600

1700

2

3

64

62

bJ

67

66

Piyush Gupta 
.

Dr. Arun Babu
Thirunavukkar.asu

Kafeel Khan

K Park68

69 S Das

'70 Dr. Pradeep K

Clinical Methods In Pediatrics 1000

Pediatrics For Medical
Graduates

600

Manipal Manual Of Clinical
Paediatrics
Textbook of Preventive &
Social Medicine

4O() CBS

13 00

Manual on Clinical Surgery l2OO

AYURVEDA

2

2

Ktiya Sarira (Ayurveda

_. . Physiology) For BAMS
Complete Mcqs Book For
First BAMS Students

395 Chw Orient 2

2
71 Dr KATawalare 360

I

1

I

1
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72 Vaidya Ranjit Rai Desai Ayurvediya Kriya Sharir 625

440 CCRAS

Shree

Baidyanath
Ayurved
Bhavan
Chw Prak
Chw Prak

K-rishnadas

Acadm
Chauk

Chw.Sans
Paristhan

Prabhus
TVM
res

2

73

t4

77 Levakar G S

Dr. Shivaprasad Chiplunkar
Dr Copikrishna S. Acharya

75 Dr: Vasant D Lad

76 Mehta R

Textbook Of Kriya Sharira
Nidana Prakash: Textbook Of
Roga Nidana And Vikriti
Mgyan(Vol I &2)
Secrets Of Pulse (Ad Of
Ayurvedic Pulse Diagnosis)

Pharmaceutics I & IT

Laboratory Guide For The
Analysis Of Ayurveda And
Siddha Fomrulations

Shlokavali ol Rasashastra
Bhaishajya Kalpana
Siddhoushadi Sangraha

A Textbook of Rasashastra
Ayurvediya Rasashastra Ka
Udbhava Evam Mkas , .

Rasa Bhaishaj ya Kalpana
Vigyan

Adyatan Rasa Shastra

Ayurvediya
AushadhiGunadharma
Shastra Vol (1-5)

Yoga Manjari (1&2)

Manual On Quality
Parameters For Ayurveda &
Siddha Drugs

Safety And Prescription
Trends Of Rasaushadhis

General

Guidelines Fol Drug
Development Of Ayurvedic
Formulations

795
1260

1260

470

100

r60

106

450

350

6s0

300

78

79

Ninad Sathye; Shivaji
Wavhal
Dr Devendra Joshi & Dr
Geeta .Ioshi
Prof. Parimi Suresh
Satyendrakumar Arya

80
8t

82 Vaidya Santosh Kumar
Khandal

83 R.K. Goyal

84

85 ArunranoorParamcshwaran

86

87 Critical Appraisal Of
Reported
Medical Practices Of
Ayurveda Herbomineral
Fomrulations From
CCRAS Experience

i

1

88

g&diq

I

I

1

ffi



89

90

95 Dr T Madhusoodana Verma

96 Dr Vasudeva Sharma

97 Dr M.V-D Namboothiri

98 Dr Valiathan MS

99 Dr PKV Anand

I 00 VM Kuttukrishna Menon

Dr R Vaidyanath
Dr B Iqbal
S Radhakrishnan
Kaikulangararama Varier

Dr MR Sreekanth
P V Sharma

K D Gaur

General

Guidelines For
Sa1'ety/Toxicity Evaluation
O f Ayurvedic Formr,rlations

General

Guidelines For Clinical
Evaluation Of Ayurvedic
Interventions
Illustrated Caraka Samhita
Florthus Malabricus
Indian Philosophy
Ashtanga Hrdayam Bhava
Prakasa Vyakhyayanam
Ashtanga Hrdayam
Hrdaya Priya Vyakhyanam
Ashtanga Hrdayam
Vasudeeveeyam Vykhyanam
Ashtanga Hrdayam
Sankaree Bhasa Vyakhyanam
Legacy Of Vagbhata

Ashtanga Hrdayam
Vakhya Pradeepika
Ashtanga Hrdayam
Ranjini Vykhyanam
Vaidya Malika
Vagbhata Vivechanam
Textbook On The Bharatiya
Nyaya Sanhita. 2023

Concise Commentary On The
Bharatiya Nagarik Suraksha
Sanhita, 2023
Text Book Ol' Salakya Tantra -
Mukha Roga Vrj nana Volume
2

Shafer's Textbook Of Oral
Pathology
Panchakarmapradeepika
Charakasamhita

Charakanyasa And
Charakapanjika Commnet
Chakradatha

9l
92

93

94

13 00
1500

1500

1300

1500

1500

1500

I 875

eE-rSS

ti(ffis
Chauk

Lexis
Nexis
Lexis

Nex is

Elsevier
lndia

1000

500

200
400
11 95

82s

2680

995

814

2

l0t
r02
103

1

I

I

104 Namit Sarena

105 Udaya Shankar

106 BSivapathasundharam

107 Dr.Snehali Gaonkar
Dept Ol Ayurveda
Mzulrscriptology, NIA
(DU), Jaipur

108 RatnaprabhaComment
Dept OfAyurveda
Manuscriptology, NIA
(DU), Jaipur

895 Chaukh

1

I

1

I
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109 Dept OfAyurveda
Manuscriptology, NIA
(DU), Jaipur

I 10 Dr.Bilal Ahrnad Wani Basics Ol Research Methodo-
logy And Medical Statistics
For Ayuruedic Scholars

I I 1 Dr Jerome V Kurian Pathyapathya Samgraham
(Dr Anand 9441671442,

t1z Dr C N parameswaran --iflJf.'#,t1"".^.,
SastraSahi.Parishath,Thrisr (Malayaiarn)

Descriptive Catalogue Of
Ayurveda Manuscripts Part- 1

1215

500

80

2

Prabhus
TVM

2

il3
114

115

116

117

ll8
ll9
120

121

122

123

124
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160

300

7500
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270

200

400

250

500
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300
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120
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r35

136

t)t

138

225

130

200

200
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Nandini Menon
Nidhin Valsa!
Harr.rki Murakam
Jenuy erpenbeck
Challotte wood
Satoshi yagisawa

l5 I Elif Shaf'ak

152 Stuti Changle

153 Darius Foroux
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Aam cho basthar
CanCei Man to tro; Ma"
KqEeq,lthe.store . -
Kairos
Stone vard devotionai
Mole days at the Morisaki
bookshop
The Forty Rules of Love

You Only Live Once

Do It Today

139

140

t4l

14).

143

150

40b

150

200

270

144 250

160

450

300

170

140
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147

148

149
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320
350
800
250
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